INTRA v/is

VISION SYSTEMS

ROADSHOW, 24-25 MAY

. DAILY SCHEDULE

KIELCE, POLAND

The program below applies to all days of the roadshow. Be curious and look forward to:

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:20 am
11:10 am

11:30 am

12:20 am

1:10 pm
2:40 pm

3:30 pm

Welcoming message & coffee

Presentation fhw-moulds

Presentation Matics
Coffee break

Presentation NISSEI ASB

Presentation Delta Engineering

Lunch break
Presentation W. MULLER

Presentation INTRAVIS

We look forward to welcoming you to the roadshow.

YOUR INTRAVIS TEAM

Introduction speech

Highest efficiency and resource saving
in Extrusion Blow Moulding

Real-Time Operational Intelligence (RtOl) and Plastic Manufac-
turing Productivity

Sustainable Innovation from ASB

Delta Engineering novelties: PFAS issues - Plasma coating
updates - Cardboard pallets - In-line top load - New range of
flexible, quick changeover palletizers - Data collection from
blow moulding lines

Extrusion Blow Molding IS the Future

How to secure your production quality
with vision inspection systems

WWW.INTRAVIS.COM/EN/ROADSHOW-2022


www.intravis.com/en/roadshow-2022

